APUSH History Timeline

1921-1940
1921

1923

1924

1925

1926

1927
1928

1929

Sacco-Vanzetti Trial

Emergency Quota Act of 1921

Equal Rights Amendment (ERA) proposed
Adkins v. Children's Hospital

Teapot Dome Scandal

Harding dies; Coolidge assumes presidency
Indians granted U.S. citizenship
Immigration Act of 1924

Coolidge wins three-way presidential election
Scopes "Monkey" Trial

Florida real estate boom

Fitzgerald published The Great Gatsby
Dreiser publishes An American Tragedy
Hughes publishes The Weary Blues
Hemingway publishes The Sun Also Rises
U.S. troops occupy Nicaragua

Sacco and Vanzetti executed

Kellogg Briand Pact

Hoover defeats Smith for presidency
Hoover takes goodwill tour of Latin America
Hemingway publishes A Farewell to Arms

Federal Farm Board established



1930
1931
1932

1933

1934

Stock Market Crash

Hawley-Smoot Tariff

Japanese invade Manchuria, China

Reconstruction Finance Corporation (RFC) established
Norris-La Guardia Anti-Injunction Act

"Bonus Army" dispersed from Washington, D.C.

FDR defeats Hoover for presidency

Bank Holiday

Emergency Banking Relief Act

Beer and Wine Revenue Act

Hundred Days Congress enacts AAA, TVA, HOLC, NRA, and PWA
Federal Securities Act

Glass-Steagall Banking Reform Act

CWA established

20™ Amendment - changed congressional sessions and date of
Presidential inauguration

21°" Amendment - Prohibition ended

U.S. recognizes the Soviet Union

FDR declares Good Neighbor policy toward Latin America
Indian Reorganization Act

Gold Reserve Act

Securities and Exchange Commission authorized

FHA established

Tydings-McDuffie Act provides Philippine independence for 1946



1935 WPA established
Wagner Act
Social Security Act
Public Utility Holding Company Act
Schechter case
Mussolini invades Ethiopia
U.S. Neutrality Act of 1935
1936 Roosevelt defeats Landon for presidency
Soil Conservation and Domestic Allotment Act
1936-39 Spanish Civil War
1937 Roosevelt announces "Court-packing” plan
U.S. Neutrality Act of 1937
Japan invades China
1938 Second AAA
Fair Labor Standards Act
Hitler seizes Austria
Munich Conference
1939 Reorganization Act
Hatch Act
Hitler seizes all of Czechoslovakia
Nazi-Soviet Pact
WWT begins in Europe w/Hitler's invasion of Poland
U.S. Neutrality Act of 1939
1940 Fall of France



Hitler invades Denmark, Norway, Netherlands, and Belgium
U.S. invokes first peacetime draft
Battle of Britain

FDR defeats Wilkie for presidency



